
SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

XI ADMISSION PROCEDURE (2025-2026) 
(COMMERCE) 

MERIT LIST V 

Admission & 
Payment of Fees 

B) 

CAP ROUND IV- MERIT LIST V 
TAMIL, OLM MINORITY AND INHOUSE QUOTA � 

Date 

31.07.2025 

A) For Maharashtra State Board 

July 31 & August1 & 
2, 2025 

HINDI FEE � Rs. 31,360/- ONLINE PAYMENT 

MERIT LIST VI will be displayed as per the Maharashtra Board Directives 
Please Note: Math Subjcct is Compulsory & IT will be as per Merit 

Documents to be attached at the time of ADMISSION: 

Time 

Copy of the Adhaar Card and APAR ID 

11.00 A.M. 

Two passport size photograph 

11.00 a.m. to 3.00 

& Print out of Part l and Part ll of Government Online Registration Form 
Print out of online linguistic minority Quota Admission Form 

For Other Board |CBSE /ICSE/Other Board] 

p.m. 

30.07.2025 

Original copy of the X mark statement and one Xerox Copy self-attested 

Displayed on 
College 
Website 

Original copy of the X Leaving certificate and one Xerox Copy self-attested 
Affidavit of the Linguistic Minority declaration notarized officially [Matter on 
College Website www.siesascn.cdu.in) 

Print out of Part I and Part II of Government Online Registration Form 
Print out of online linguistic minority Quota Admission Form 

Copy of the Adhaar Card and APAR ID 

Venue 

3 Two passport size photograph 

In College 

* Original copy of the X mark statement and one Xerox Copy self-attested 
Students should get attested copies of grade conversion/equivalence certificate from 
respective Board / Schools / Centers announced by Dept. 
Original copy of the X Leaving certificate and one Xerox Copy self-attested 

* Counter Signature behind the Leaving certificate / TC for students who have 
passed 1o" from outside Maharashtra 
Afidavit of the Linguistic Minority declaration notorised oficially [Matter on 
College Website www.siesascn.cdu.in] 

Migration Certificate 

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury 
PRINCIPAL 



Sr. No. 

1 

3 

6 

SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, NERUL 

FIFTH MERIT LIST -TAMIL CATEGORY 

Form No. 

A3264796359 

18 

20 

12558700284451 Veer Jigar Katarmal 

12558714433 

8 |A2543732497 

A0392297738 VINDHYA MAKESH 

A3254477362 

12558700391020 Roshni Chandresh Shah 

10 151411299156 

152137426487 Dev Agnel Soni 

|A0391677820 

11 A0414405888 

12 84894141698 

13 |A2024985438 

14 |A0389324724 

15 152165917210 

16 |A3261044427 

17 |A0378937718 

A0414672295 

19 152050086027 

152039304361 

21 151936187623 

22 |A0397885263 

Round: 4 

23 |A0382289215 

24 |A2508123707 

DATE :30/07/2025 
Student Name 

26 152062179675 

VARUN KRISHNAMURTHY 

27 151936368140 

28 A3359257651 

PRINCIPAL 

Mohhamed arsh sayyed 

ASHNA TABBASSUM BABULAL SHAIKH 

PRAVIN KALYANA SUNDARAM 

NIMISH UDAYKUMAR PO0JARI 

Nayan Sandeep Machingal 

TANUSHA DHANASING RATHOD 

Drishti Shyam Agrawal 

CHIRAAYU PRADEEP SHETTY 

AARCHIT ROHIT TARTARATH 

Karthik Raviprakash Rao 

|SUMEET PAPPU YADAV 

VIDYA KUMARI JAYANTILAL PUROHIT 

NESS VINODBHAI PATEL 

Tanvi Sudhakar Shetty 

|Junaid Ismail Shaikh 

Jasjot Singh 

RAKSHITA MARUTI BORNAYAK 

25 |151383167157 Vyom Hitesh bera 

LASYA SUDHAKAR SHETTY 

DISHANT MAHESH NAIDUPETA 

Svara Sachin Bhandarkar 

|Saikiran Venkateshwar Rao Koppisetti 

MOHAMMAD KAIF SAHUL HAMED 

GENERATION OF THIS LIST DOES NOT GUARANTEE OF ADMISSION IN FYJC 
ADMISSION IS PURELY BASED ON SIX SOUTH INDIAN LANGUAGES 
( TAMIL, TULU, TELGU, KONKNI, KANNADA, MALYALUM] 

Merit 

Marks 

453 

444 

433 

428 

423 

419 

419 

417 

415 

413 

407 

402 

394 

387 

385 

378 

365 

346 

330 

329 

322 

314 

313 

303 

293 

286 

280 

277 

Percentage 

90.60 

88.80 

86.60 

85.60 

84.60 

83.80 

83.80 

83.40 

83.00 

82.60 

81.40 

80.40 

78.80 

77.40 

77.00 

75.60 

73.00 

69.20 

66.00 

65.80 

64.40 

62.80 

62.60 

60.60 

58.60 

57.20 

56.00 

55.40 



Sr No. 

2 

Applicant 
ID 

SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, NERUL 

PRINCIPAL 

INHOUSE QUOTA FIFTH MERIT LIST- FOURTH ROUND 

Candidate Name 

111132 SAMARTH NARAYAN PAWAR 

Merit Marks Percentage 

366 73.2 

Mobile 
Number 

8692800270 
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